
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

89 

9 

8 

63 

29 

35 

66 

93 

77 

45 

33 

27 

51 

72 

59 

7 

71 

97 

Name 

SURACHAI  PHENGPHONG 

SAMON   MAPAKHE 

BANDIT  LADDAYAEM 

JAKRAPHAN   TANKAMNORD 

SIRAMEDT THUNGSUTEERANONKUL 

SURADET  SANJINDA 

CHAYAPOL  CHANTAKIT 

KRERKPONG  RATTANA 

CHAINARONG  CHAIWATTANAGULWANIT 

SURIN  INTAKORNUDOM 

CHINNAWUT   LAOCHINCHART 

KITTIRUS  RUSCHHONG 

APISIT  WONGKAWEE 

THINNAPHAT KAJORNWIBOONPHON 

JAKKAPAN  WANNARAT 

SUPHACHAI   KONGMAN 

NATTHAPONG LAOKHOM 

WASIN  HANTARKUL 

Team 

SUPER PIG  JOBMONTRI   SCG RACING TEAM 

GT RESEDENCE มานาคาเฟ่บุร ี รัมย์  

FORTRON RACING TEAM BY รวมช่างเชี ยงกง 

SINGHA TT MOTORSPORT 

PTT LUBRICANTS-LENSO-NEXZTER BRAKE  RACING TEAM 

ALPHA FACTORY RACING TEAM BY PULZAR 

รวมช่ างเชียงกง WISE RACING TEAM 

SINGHA TT MOTORSPORT 

เอ็นซี แทรคเตอร ์ CMXชั ยภู ม ิ 

เอ็นซี แทรคเตอร ์ 

ALPHA FACTORY RACING TEAM BY PULZAR 

WISE RACING TEAM  หน่ อยการาจ  ช่ างบอลอุดร 

IRPC เพรชกล่องซิ ่ ง เจโช้ คอัพ ช่ างเอก ระยอง 

CMXชัยภู ม ิ เอ็นซี แทรคเตอร ์ อู ่ สันติยนตรกิจ UD2000 

จูนบายอาร์  บ้ านวรรนร ัตน์ อ๊อฟการาจ รวมช่ างเชี ยงกง 

FORTRON RACING TEAM BY รวมช่างเชี ยงกง 

อำพันการช่ าง & อู ่ช่ างอาร์ท & อำนาจดีเซลบุ รีร ัมย์  

SINGHA TT MOTORSPORT 

Class 

AM 

AM 

THA 

JNR 

THA 

JNR 

AM 

JNR 

AM 

JNR 

THA 

2.0 

AM 

2.0 

JNR 

THA 

JNR 

JNR 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

10 

10 

8 

6 

4 

Best Tm 

1:57.219 

1:57.770 

1:59.386 

2:01.456 

2:00.782 

2:02.875 

2:02.711 

2:04.320 

2:07.344 

2:10.572 

1:58.129 

2:15.459 

2:05.195 

2:11.541 

2:03.927 

1:57.118 

In  

2 

3 

5 

8 

2 

6 

2 

11 

3 

8 

3 

3 

7 

4 

4 

3 

0 

0 

Total Time 

23:55.888 

24:00.202 

24:17.930 

24:30.682 

24:48.915 

25:06.673 

25:08.348 

25:11.373 

25:47.661 

24:07.996 

25:34.707 

24:01.594 

25:27.481 

24:30.107 

12:21.976 

7:55.272 

Diff 

4.314 

22.042 

34.794 

53.027 

1:10.785 

1:12.460 

1:15.485 

1:51.773 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

A n n o u n c e m e n t s  

1 

2 Margin of Victory 

4.314 

Avg. Speed 

137.011 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.219 

Best Speed 

139.861 

Best Lap by 

89 - SURACHAI  PHENGPHONG 
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              Juti R.                       Tanesuan N. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

IDEMITSU SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2024 R.3-4 
PICKUP TURBO THA 

Result RACE 4 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:55:57 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

5/19/2024 15:55 


